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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 13 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
17.06.2017 - 12:10 Results Prelim
Apsolutni M 2:16.03 KNEZEVIC, Bogdan PAR Berlin (GER) 21.08.2014
Juniorski 2:17.08 TERZIC, Igor VOJ Beograd 14.07.2012
Kadetski 2:21.38 TERZIC, Igor VOJ Beograd 12.12.2010
Pionirski 2:31.46 MARKOVIC, Mateja CZ Kragujevac 26.07.2013
Ml Pionirski 2:43.10 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Kragujevac 28.07.2013
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. CELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:42.18 480 R 37.91 41.09 42.86 40.32
2. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:45.61 451 39.18 43.20 42.82 40.41
3. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:45.92 448 39.66 42.39 43.39 40.48
4. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:50.51 413 39.73 43.02 45.73 42.03
5. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:53.35 393 38.28 44.22 46.19 44.66
6. GRILC, Gregor 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:53.69 391 39.57 43.93 44.89 45.30
7. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 2:55.94 376 38.77 44.46 46.28 46.43
8. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.34 373 42.42 43.23 46.01 44.68
9. IVICIC, Ales 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:58.49 360 42.64 46.15 46.30 43.40

10. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.63 353 41.51 46.50 46.72 44.90
11. DANCANET, Emil 04 Auquasport 3:02.05 339 40.50 46.53 49.37 45.65
12. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:02.37 337 41.92 46.18 47.10 47.17
13. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Nbg011 3:07.58 310 39.33 48.06 50.30 49.89
14. ZECEVIC, Andrija 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:10.47 296 44.83 49.69 49.49 46.46
15. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:11.01 293 43.51 48.44 49.73 49.33
16. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:12.19 288 43.90 49.67 52.16 46.46
17. MILOVANOV, Nikola 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:26.28 233 48.54 52.82 54.43 50.49

15 - 18 years

1. MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:33.09 571 A 36.17 40.19 36.55 40.18
2. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 2:33.30 568 A 34.06 38.94 40.96 39.34
3. CALIN, Rares 00 Auquasport 2:34.43 556 A 34.60 39.40 40.06 40.37
4. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:36.31 536 A 35.70 40.25 40.28 40.08
5. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:39.30 506 A 35.47 38.72 41.37 43.74
6. SPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:41.71 484 A 37.35 40.65 42.55 41.16
7. SPAIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.44 469 R 37.89 41.65 42.97 40.93
8. FAJON, Nej 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:45.41 452 38.41 42.77 42.42 41.81
9. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:45.50 451 38.32 41.79 42.14 43.25

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:45.86 449 37.48 42.54 42.86 42.98
DSQ KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

Open

1. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.11 643 A 34.26 35.86 39.03 37.96
2. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:28.37 627 A 31.30 34.83 42.51 39.73
3. MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:33.09 571 A 36.17 40.19 36.55 40.18
4. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 2:33.30 568 A 34.06 38.94 40.96 39.34
5. CALIN, Rares 00 Auquasport 2:34.43 556 A 34.60 39.40 40.06 40.37
6. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:36.31 536 A 35.70 40.25 40.28 40.08
7. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:39.30 506 A 35.47 38.72 41.37 43.74
8. SPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:41.71 484 A 37.35 40.65 42.55 41.16
9. CELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:42.18 480 R 37.91 41.09 42.86 40.32

10. SPAIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.44 469 R 37.89 41.65 42.97 40.93
11. FAJON, Nej 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:45.41 452 38.41 42.77 42.42 41.81
12. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:45.50 451 38.32 41.79 42.14 43.25
13. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:45.61 451 39.18 43.20 42.82 40.41
14. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:45.86 449 37.48 42.54 42.86 42.98
15. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:45.92 448 39.66 42.39 43.39 40.48
16. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:50.51 413 39.73 43.02 45.73 42.03
17. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:53.35 393 38.28 44.22 46.19 44.66
18. GRILC, Gregor 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:53.69 391 39.57 43.93 44.89 45.30
19. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 2:55.94 376 38.77 44.46 46.28 46.43
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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 13, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

20. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.34 373 42.42 43.23 46.01 44.68
21. IVICIC, Ales 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:58.49 360 42.64 46.15 46.30 43.40
22. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.63 353 41.51 46.50 46.72 44.90
23. DANCANET, Emil 04 Auquasport 3:02.05 339 40.50 46.53 49.37 45.65
24. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:02.37 337 41.92 46.18 47.10 47.17
25. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:06.49 315 44.10 46.19 48.89 47.31
26. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Nbg011 3:07.58 310 39.33 48.06 50.30 49.89
27. ZECEVIC, Andrija 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:10.47 296 44.83 49.69 49.49 46.46
28. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:11.01 293 43.51 48.44 49.73 49.33
29. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:12.19 288 43.90 49.67 52.16 46.46
30. MILOVANOV, Nikola 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:26.28 233 48.54 52.82 54.43 50.49

DSQ KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor"


